
Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Marco (08/1468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 0 0 0,00

Depretis Leo 08/1458 0 0 0,00

Magnani Oscar 08/139 0 0 0,00

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 0 0 0,00

Pepe Marco 08/1468 0 0 0,00

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 0 0 0,00

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 0 0 0,00

Wonder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casartelli Laura 08/404 0 0 0,00

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 0 0 0,00

Farace Elisa 08/161 0 0 0,00

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 0 0 0,00

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 0 0 0,00

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 0 0 0,00

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Calogero (08/530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascè Pasqualino (08/140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armenti Andrea 08/141 0 0 0,00

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 0 0 0,00

Nascè Calogero 08/530 0 0 0,00

Nascè Pasqualino 08/140 0 0 0,00

Scordo Roberto 08/114 0 0 0,00

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 0 0 0,00

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Loris (08/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Thomas (08/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 0 0 0,00

Manzo Michele 08/704 0 0 0,00

Martorana Loris 08/1359 0 0 0,00

Martorana Thomas 08/1450 0 0 0,00

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 0 0 0,00

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 0 0 0,00

Rocca Daniele 08/562 0 0 0,00



Pac Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drech Elisabetta (08/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 0 0 0,00

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 0 0 0,00

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 0 0 0,00

Drech Elisabetta 08/1443 0 0 0,00

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 0 0 0,00

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 0 0 0,00

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 0 0 0,00

Pirola Piera 08/1007 0 0 0,00


